Room

Team Policy Debate - Lower

Affirmative

Round 9

8:00am Thursday

Negative

Judges

Cooper 128

Evans 122

Evans 123

RSLV

PARL

ACTN

Lane - Seffens (Aff)

Randall - Randall

Flores - Flores

CLSH Harbman - Rehn (Neg)

FRLN

CCRG

Chera - Methum

Bradyl - MaueC

A1

A3

AA1
AA2
AA3

B1
B2
B3

RohrHL 104

RohrHL 108

RohrHL 111

INVF

PNCL

RESP

Alcazar - Roberts

Lim - Reiss

Chen - Mehta

SOAR

CLSH

MTRO

Turk - White

Devlin - Wu

Bellue - Johnson

BB1
BB2
BB3

C1
C2
C3

CC1
CcC2
CC3

RohrHL 112

Ryan 101

Ryan 102

ASAP

MRHL

MDST

Birdwell - Horton

Lomax - Moses

Evans - Hatcher

CLSH

PARL

KAIR

Caruso - Alva

Dickson - Dickson

Green - Smith

D1
D2
D3

DD1
DD2
DD3

E1
E2
E3

Ryan 103

Ryan 104

Ryan 106

MTRO

RESN

LGCO

Burnett - Xu

Jackson - Lang

Schwarz - Vaughan

FUTR

RSLV

RESP

Meyers - Montgomery

Cunningham - Hallam

Brown - Vergara

EE1
EE2
EE3

F1
F2
F3

FF1
FF2
FF3
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